
Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

Level 3 Out of Age 8 L3O Grading Benchmark:
WAG Individual All-Around (IAA) IEF 6
Final IAA 25

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Vault Table Uneven Bars Balance Beam

Floor 

Exercise

TOTAL GRADING Remarks

1 L3O01 Woo Ashley Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.350 4.900 6.000 3.850 23.100

2 L3O06 Lim Janae Yien Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.075 5.900 4.150 2.800 19.925

3 L3O04 Ilana Wan Prime Gymnastics Club 7.025 4.250 5.050 2.700 19.025

4 L3O07 Tan Reina Isabelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.400 3.450 4.800 3.300 18.950

5 L3O02 Lee Janae Methodist Girls' School, Primary 7.700 3.800 4.100 2.750 18.350

6 L3O08 Nicole Tay Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.725 3.000 5.650 2.900 18.275

7 L3O03 Roaegan Cordelia Sim Methodist Girls' School, Primary 6.450 3.450 4.000 2.450 16.350

8 L3O05 Jewel Yap Prime Gymnastics Club 6.575 2.250 4.800 1.800 15.425



Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): VAULT TABLE

Level 3 Out of Age

Vault Table

Final Score

1 L3O01 Woo Ashley Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.350

2 L3O02 Lee Janae Methodist Girls' School, Primary 7.700

3 L3O07 Tan Reina Isabelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.400

4 L3O06 Lim Janae Yien Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.075

5 L3O04 Ilana Wan Prime Gymnastics Club 7.025

6 L3O08 Nicole Tay Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.725

7 L3O05 Jewel Yap Prime Gymnastics Club 6.575

8 L3O03 Roaegan Cordelia Sim Methodist Girls' School, Primary 6.450

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): UNEVEN BARS

Level 3 Out of Age

Uneven Bars

Final Score

1 L3O06 Lim Janae Yien Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.900

2 L3O01 Woo Ashley Methodist Girls' School, Primary 4.900

3 L3O04 Ilana Wan Prime Gymnastics Club 4.250

4 L3O02 Lee Janae Methodist Girls' School, Primary 3.800

5 L3O03 Roaegan Cordelia Sim Methodist Girls' School, Primary 3.450 Tie

6 L3O07 Tan Reina Isabelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 3.450 Tie

7 L3O08 Nicole Tay Raffles Gymnastics Academy 3.000

8 L3O05 Jewel Yap Prime Gymnastics Club 2.250

Remarks

Remarks

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation



Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): BALANCE BEAM

Level 3 Out of Age

Balance Beam

Final Score

1 L3O01 Woo Ashley Methodist Girls' School, Primary 6.000

2 L3O08 Nicole Tay Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.650

3 L3O04 Ilana Wan Prime Gymnastics Club 5.050

4 L3O05 Jewel Yap Prime Gymnastics Club 4.800 Tie

5 L3O07 Tan Reina Isabelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 4.800 Tie

6 L3O06 Lim Janae Yien Raffles Gymnastics Academy 4.150

7 L3O02 Lee Janae Methodist Girls' School, Primary 4.100

8 L3O03 Roaegan Cordelia Sim Methodist Girls' School, Primary 4.000

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): FLOOR EXERCISE

Level 3 Out of Age

Floor 

Exercise

Final Score

1 L3O01 Woo Ashley Methodist Girls' School, Primary 3.850

2 L3O07 Tan Reina Isabelle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 3.300

3 L3O08 Nicole Tay Raffles Gymnastics Academy 2.900

4 L3O06 Lim Janae Yien Raffles Gymnastics Academy 2.800

5 L3O02 Lee Janae Methodist Girls' School, Primary 2.750

6 L3O04 Ilana Wan Prime Gymnastics Club 2.700

7 L3O03 Roaegan Cordelia Sim Methodist Girls' School, Primary 2.450

8 L3O05 Jewel Yap Prime Gymnastics Club 1.800

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Remarks

Remarks


